SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (OLD COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(NOVEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 25

SINo College

10

1

12

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7139

RollNo Name

24774

24778

24783

24818

24839

17093

28371

17146

24850

24875

24921

24922

Asif Hoque

Bhaskar Miri

Farooque Elahi

Shah

Nurul Hassan

Akand

Suvankar Das

Ashique Hussain

Biswajit Malakar

Hemkanta Kaman

Ashraful Amin

Result

Passed : 9

Remark

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-li(P)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P), Drug Store & Business
Management

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-l(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical

Chemistry-lI(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Karabi Mili Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
Shanchobeni Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Drug Store &
Kikon Business Management
Shantanu Passed appeared
Kardong subject(s)
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7139

RollNo Name

24927

28506

28518

25787

25811

25812

26134

26143

26167

26133

26146

26157

21651

Toshisunep
Lemtur

Sanjay Das

Tinneingah Baite

Hari Prosad
Saikia

Partha Pratim
Kalita

Rakesh Roy

Fahim Afsar
Barbhuiya

Jawhorul Islam
Laskar

Sarimul Hussain
Barbhuiya

Dilwar Hussain
Barbhuiya

Kolim Numan
Choudhury

Mukabbir
Hussain
Mazarbhuiya

Farhana Begum

19 July 2025

Result Remark

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T),
Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)

Fail Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T), Absent in
Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical
Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug

Store & Business Management
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