

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

(NOVEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 25 Passed: 9

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (OLD COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

Appeared: 25 Passed: 9							
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark		
1	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24774	Asif Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)			
2	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24778	Bhaskar Miri	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management		
3	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24783	Farooque Elahi Shah	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(P)		
4	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24818	Nurul Hassan Akand	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Drug Store & Business Management		
5	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24839	Suvankar Das	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P)		
6	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	17093	Ashique Hussain	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P)		
7	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	28371	Biswajit Malakar	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P)		
8	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	17146	Hemkanta Kaman	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business Management		
9	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24850	Ashraful Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)			
10	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24875	Karabi Mili	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management		
11	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24921	Shanchobeni Kikon	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management		
12	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24922	Shantanu Kardong	Passed appeared subject(s)	•		

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24927	Toshisunep Lemtur	Passed appeared subject(s)	
14	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28506	Sanjay Das	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
15	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28518	Tinneingah Baite	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
16	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	25787	Hari Prosad Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
17	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	25811	Partha Pratim Kalita	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)
18	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	25812	Rakesh Roy	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
19	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26134	Fahim Afsar Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26143	Jawhorul Islam Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26167	Sarimul Hussain Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)
22	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26133	Dilwar Hussain Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26146	Kolim Numan Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26157	Mukabbir Hussain Mazarbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	21651	Farhana Begum	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Absent in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences